Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited
Shareholding Pattern as on September 30,2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up [No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which [No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ~ [No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

' Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial ~ [No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Nos. ll l\illo. [9) lolt 3lmrehol VNumbero S%o' [9] bhareholdz Numb Numb Numbe
‘?}(/) sﬁ]u/rg(z Shar pum% szrt imt_ZerSI’ nos. | %S “of Otltzrll‘gn cach & Un%@rsl s arsn’tlngo Legc_o e Shares eruoty
(4] er eh up ying shar | total no. class o ying din pledge | shares

(1) olde | equity ;}{nd es of shares securities co verszon shares 4oy held
(II1) | shares| equit | Deposit| held | (¢alculate (12.9) Qutstan | of s otherwi in
held share | Receipt| (VII)| per_ converti | securities ( X11) encumber| dematert
av) held (VD) (LV)*H( 1957) securitie| percentage (XIII) ed form
(V) (V1) (VIII) (tncludi diluted
Asa % Nogo tin tlaol Warran | "Capitan I(}f a8 %’_ Aoj T xavy
FBFC ' s X) @ | o |( y
) izght a ) a of
Cl T :’)/o 2.3 1 v of |) tot
as | as | o (B _I-_I- As_,_%_,_OLOZI to al
s s | t] Q) S g";ll Sha
eg: | eg | a re s
X |y |1 ar hel
es d
he
1 (b)
(b)
Promoter & 2 22929773 0 0 2292977(70.64 229210 229 [70.64 0 70.64 0 0 0 [0 22929773
Promoter 3 9773 297
Group 73
Public 42346 9530963 |0 0 9530963[29.36 9530 0 953 29.36 |0 29.36 0 0 9428108
963 096
3
Non 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
[Irusts
Total 42348 (32460736 |0 0 3246073(100 32460 (324 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 32357881
6 0736 607
36




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN] No. No. Partly] Nos. of] Total] Shareh | Number of Voting Rights No. of | Sharehold] Number Number Number
of the (II) | share | Jully| paid- shares 10S. ding % each class of Shares g asa Locked Shares equity
Shareholder older| paid| equity | underlyi| shares| calcula (Xx) Underlyi | _assumin Shares pledged | shagres
) (111) up shares | Deposito| held | d as per Qutstand full (XII) otherwis in
equit | held Receipt| (VII=[ SCKR, convertib| _conversio encumber | demateria
share V) (VD) IVFV+ 1957 securitie of (XIII) ed form
S VI) No zf Voting Total (includin| convertib| N |[Asa| N | Asa X1V)
av) Asa % | Rights as a Warrant | Securities| o. o | o %
(A+BFC % of (X) asa (a (a
VII) Crg 71 Cla 71| Total percentag| ) of |) of
ss ss | o | Votin of. . tot tota
X Y t g share
? right capital al 1
S -_—
(VIDF(X) Sh shar
700 ar es
+B¥
ATBFCZ es held
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/H 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
indu
undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 619683 619683 [1.91 61968 0 6196[1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
(specify) 3 383
Bodies 619683 619683 [1.91 61968 |0 6196(1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
Corporate 3 83
Temple Trees 619683 619683 [1.91 61968 |0 6196(1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
Impex And 3 83
Investment
Private
Limited
Sub-Total 619683 619683 [1.91 61968 |0 6196(1.91 1.91 0 0 619683
(A)(1) 3 83
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0




a  [[ndividuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
c  [nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 1 2231000 0 2231009 68.73 22310 (0 2231168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 P 22310090
(specify) 90 0 090 0090
Clearing 1 2231000 0 2231009 68.73 22310 (0 2231168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 P 22310090
Member 90 0 090 0090
Procter And 1 2231000 0 2231009 68.73 22310 (0 2231168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 P 22310090
Gamble 90 0 090 0090
Overseas
India B.V.
Sub-Total 1 2231000 0 2231009 68.73 22310 0 2231168.73 0 68.73 0 0 0 P 22310090
(A)(2) 90 0 090 0090
Total 2 2292970 0 2292977 70.64 22929 0 229270.64 |0 70.64 0 0 0 0 22929773
Shareholding 73 3 773 9773
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DO)HA)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Cz‘iﬁf'gﬂ"e"%f’ 1;1 Ng | No. | Part | Nos.of | Tot | Share Ié\ll”;’gg%” (l)zfl %fggﬁ, No. of Total l\gf’g Number | Nu SubT .
the N | shar | of ly shares al hol chass of securities Shares | shareho | Locke of mb | categorizati
Shar%lolde 5 oide | full | paid | underl | nos. ding (1) Underly | lding, | sfities | Shares | er | onof shares
@D r y -up ying | shar % ing as a % (XI) | pledged | of
(11D . . . .
pai | equi | Deposi es calcul Outstan | assumi or eq
d ty tory held | ated ding ng full otherwi | uit
up | shar | Receip | VII | asper converti | convers se y




equi es ts (VI) = SCR ﬁ;’ tSV"t’"g Tota ble ion of | N AOS a|No. AOS @1 sh | Shareholdin
ty held IV+V+| R, & las | securiti | convert | o. | 7 | C| % | gpe g (No. of
sha | (V) VI | 1957 a % es ible | ( | |N|of | § shares)
re s Asa of (includi | securiti | a fot | o | tot | p, under
hel %of [Cla | Cla | T | Tota ng es@sa | ) |[Y|t |9 | 4 sy s ka
d (A+B+ ss ss | o 1 Warran | percent Sh | a | sha in | b- | u b-
av) C2) X Y | t | Voti | ts) (X) age of a1 P TS de | 1| b lca
VIII a| ng diluted es p'l hel | 1ua teg | - feg
] | right share hel | i | d | 4 or | C lor
s capital) d |ca|(No| g 11 a HIy
(XI) (b) | bl t 2 y .
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 21 27370 273707918.43 27370 0 273 8.43 8.43 0 27370
Funds 79 79 707 79
9
Sbi Focused 1 18619 18619795.74 186190 186 p.74 5.74 0 18619
Equity Fund 79 79 197 79
9
Icici 1 52547 525476 1.62 52547 10 525 [1.62 1.62 0 52547
IPrudential 6 6 476 6
Bluechip
Fund
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 4 991 991 0 991 0 991 |0 0 0 991
Investment
Funds
Banks 13 3648 3648 0.01 3648 0 364 (0.01 0.01 0 2333
8
Insurance 9 22125 22125826.82 221250 221 6.82 6.82 0 22125
Companies 82 82 258 82
2
Provident 1 6167 6167  (0.02 6167 0 616 0.02 0.02 0 6167
Funds/ 7
[Pension
Funds
|Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0
reconstructio




N companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

INBFCs
registered
with RBI

28

28

28

28

28

Other
[Financial
Institutions

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

49

49604
95

4960495

15.28

49604
95

496
049

15.28

15.28

49591
80

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

94

47880

478801

1.48

47880

478
301

1.48

1.48

47880

Foreign
[Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

710

710

710

710

710

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

)Any Other




(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)2)

97

47951

479511

1.48

47951

479
511

1.48

1.48

47951

Central
Government
/ State
Government(

)

Central
Government
/ President of
India

State
Government
/ Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee

directors)

162

162

162

162

162




Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
[promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

88189

88189

0.27

88189

381
89

0.27

0.27

88189

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

39300

30536
09

3053609

9.41

30536
09

305
360

9.41

9.41

29551
74

Resident

12908

129088

0.4

12908

129

0.4

12908




(2)+(B)3)+(B)
(4)

Individuals 8 8 088 3
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
INon Resident 1543 21695 216954 (0.67 21695 216 0.67 0.67 21499
Indians 4 4 954 it
(NRIs)
Foreign 1 240 240 0 240 240 0 0 240
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0 0
Companies
Bodies 393 47185 471852 [1.45 47185 471 [1.45 1.45 47074
Corporate 2 2 852 5
IAny Other 956  [13086 130863 (0.4 13086 130 0.4 0.4 13082
(specify) 3 3 863 8
Clearing 3 80 80 0 80 80 0 80
Members
HUF 909 86672 86672 0.27 86672 866 0.27 0.27 86637
72
Others 42 42817 42817 |0.13 42817 428 0.13 0.13 42817
17
Trusts 2 1294 1294 0 1294 129 0 0 1294
4
Sub-Total 42200 40909 4090957(12.6 40909 409 [12.6 12.6 39894
(B)(4) 57 57 095 17
7
Total Public 42346 (95309 9530963129.36 (95309 953 29.36 29.36 94281
Shareholding 63 63 096 08
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

| Name

Details of holdn;g/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether

direct or

indirec

Category & | PAN[ No. | No. Partly] Nos. of | Total | Shareh | Number of Voting Kights| _INo. of Total Number | Number | Nuimnber
of the (II) | _share | fully| paid- shares | shares| ding % each ¢lgss of Shares | sharehold| Locked Shares equity
Shareholder older| paid| _equity | underlyi| held | calcula (IX) Underlji | g, dsa shares | pledged | shgres
(1)) i [_up shares | Deposito| (VII=[_d as per Outstand | _assumin | (XII) otherwis n
equit| held Receipt | IV¥VF[ SCKK, convertib| __full encumber |_demateria
share| (V) (VD) Vi) 1957 securitie | _conversio (X111) ed form
S .. Asa % | No of Voting Total (includin of No.[Asa|No.] Asa (X1V)
avy (A¥B*C| Rights as a_ [ Warrant| convertib % |(N| % (Nof
(VIII) % of X) securities plicabl
Cla Cla T TOtl_ll as a Of o Of e,
Votin percentag
gg SYS ? of tot | t | tota
a right “share al |ap| 1
! S c(c;g)tul) Sh | pl | shar
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(QW+O)@)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)
PAN Passport No.| Nationali Date of




incaseofa |ty Shares Voting rights hts on Exercise of bxerc seo creation/
oreign ributable control lfzca t acquisition of
national dz*m end or any ence st mf icant
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

| No of share held

No. of shareholders

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Name of shareholder

For Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited

Sd/-
Ghanashyam Hegde
Company Secretary




