Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited Shareholding Pattern as on September 30,2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.	Particulars	Yes/No
No.		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Catego ry of shareho lder (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Part ly paid equit share (V)	No. of shares underl ying Deposit Receipt (VI)	Tot al nos. shar es held (VII) (IV)+(Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (çalculate per 1957)	V	Num Joting held i clas secu (I	ber of Right	f its ch	No. of Shares Underl ying Qutstan çonverti securitie (includi	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of securities (percentage diluted share	Nu er Loc d sha	of cke in ires	Sh pl a ot enc	umb r of eares edge l or herwi umber	Numbe r of equity shares held in demateri ed form
							As a % (A+B+C 2)	Cl as s eg: X	o of Voting Right Cl as s eg: y	t T o t a l	To tal as as of (A+ B+ C)	Warran (X)	Share Capital)	N 0. (a)	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld (b)	N 0. (a)	As a % of tot al Sha re s hel d (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	22929773	0	0	2292977 3	70.64	2292 9773	0	229 297 73	70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773
В	Public	42346	9530963	0	0	9530963	29.36	9530 963	0	953 096 3	29.36	0	29.36	0	0			9428108
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	42348	32460736	0	0	3246073 6	100	3246 0736	0	324 607 36	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32357881

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN		Nø.	Partly	Nos. of		Shareh	Ņųņ	iber of	Votin	ıg Kıghts	No. of	Şharehola		nber		ımber	Number
	of the Shareholder	(11)	şhare older	paid	eauıtu	shares underlyi	nos. shares	dıng % çalcula		ach çla (I	ss o <u>f</u> X)		Shares Underly1	g , as a assumin	Ļ00	cked ares II)	ple	hares edged	equity shares in
	(1)		(111)	up equit	shares held	Receint	held (VII =	d as per SCRR, 1957	1				Qutstand çonvertib	full conversio	(X	.II)	enc	herwis umber	demateria
				share	(V)	(VI)	(VII = IV+V+ VI)	1957	Noo	t Vota	иа	Total	securitie (ıncludın	of		Aca	(2	XIII)	ed form (XIV)
				(IV)			V1)	Aş a % (A+B+C	Righ	t Votii	ig	as a % of	Warrant	securities	0. (a	As a	N o.	As a	(AIV)
								(VIII)	Cla	Cla	T	Total	(X)	as a percentag	a	of	0. (a	of	
									ss X	Cla ss Y		Votin		of . share		tot		tota	
									Λ	1	q q	right s		capital) (XI) =		al		1	
											1			(VII)+(X)		Sh		shar	
														(VII)+(X) % of A+B+C2	_	ar		e s	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	<i>es</i>	0	held	0
a	Individuals/H		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	indu																		
	undivided																		
	Family																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
-) Financial		0	n	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	n	0
	Institutions/		O	U	U	U	U	U		U		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		1	619683	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	6196	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	(specify)								3		83								
	Bodies		1	619683	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	6196	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Corporate								3		83								
	Temple Trees		1	619683	0	0	619683	1.91	61968	0	6196	1.91	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Impex And								3		83								
	Investment																		
	Private																		
	Limited		1	(10/02	0	0	(10(92	1.91	61968	0	6196	1 01	0	1.91	0	0	0	0	619683
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	619683	U	U	619683	1.91	5 01708	U	6196 83	1.91	U	1.91	U	U	U	U	019683
2	(A)(1) Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	n	03 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0
2	roreign		υ	U	υ	υ	υ	ν	U	U	ν	μ	υ	μ	ν	υ	U	υ	U

a	Individuals	(0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident																		
	Îndividuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
b	Government	(0	(O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	C	0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	C	0	(C	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																		
	Investor																		
e	Any Other	1	L 22	231000	0	0	2231009		22310			68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	(specify)		90				0		090		0090								
	Clearing	1		231000	O	0	2231009		22310			68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Member		90				0		090		0090								
	Procter And	1		231000	C	0	2231009	68.73	22310			68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	Gamble		90)			0		090		0090								
	Overseas																		
	India B.V.																		
	Sub-Total	1		231000)	0	2231009		22310			68.73	0	68.73	0	0	0	0	22310090
	(A)(2)		90				0		090		0090								
	Total	2		9297	0	0	2292977	70.64	22929			70.64	0	70.64	0	0	0	0	22929773
	Shareholding		73	3			3		773		9773								
	of Promoter																		
	and Promoter																		
	Group (A)=																		
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of	P_A	Nos. of	No.	Part	Nos. of	Tot	Share	Number of Voting Rights held in each	No. of	Total	Numb er of	Number	Nu	Sub-
the	N (I	shʻar	of	ly	shares	al	hol	class of securities (IX)	Shares	shareho	Lącke	of	mb	categorizati
Shareholde rs	$\frac{\alpha}{b}$	en olde	full	paid	underl	nos.	ding	(IX)	Underly	ldin g,	d in shares	Shares	er	on of shares
(Ĭ)	1/	r	y	-up	ying	shar	%		ing	as a %	shares (XII)	pledged	of	,
		(III)	pai	equi	Deposi	es	calcul		Outstan	assumi		or	eq	
			d	ty	tory	held	ate d		ding	ng full		otherwi	uit	
			ир	shar	Receip	<u>VII</u>	as per		converti	convers		se	y	

			equi ty sha re s	es held (V)	ts (VI)	=	SCR R, 1957 As a		of Vot its		Tota l as a % of	ble securiti es (includi	ion of convert ible securiti	N o. (a	As a % of tot al	No. (N o t	As a % of tot al	sh are s hel	Shareholdi g (No. of shares) under	
			hel d (IV)				% of (A+B+ C2) VIII	Cla ss X	Cla ss Y	T o t a l	Tota l Voti ng right s	ng Warran ts) (X)	es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI))	Sh ar es hel d (b)	a p pl i ca bl	sha re s hel d (No	d in de ma teri ali z		a eg ry
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
a	Mutual Funds	21	27370 79	0	0	2737079	8.43	27370 79	0	273 707 9	8.43	0	8.43	0	0			27370 79		
	Sbi Focused Equity Fund	1	18619 79	0	0	1861979	5.74	18619 79	0		5.74	0	5.74	0	0			18619 79		
	Icici Prudential Bluechip Fund	1	52547 6	0	0	525476	1.62	52547 6	0	525 476	1.62	0	1.62	0	0			52547 6		
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
c	Alternate Investment Funds	4	991	0	0	991	0	991	0	991	0	0	0	0	0			991		
d	Banks	13	3648	0	0	3648	0.01	3648	0	364 8	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			2333		
e	Insurance Companies	9	22125 82	0	0	2212582	6.82	22125 82	0	221 258 2	6.82	0	6.82	0	0			22125 82		
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	6167	0	0	6167	0.02	6167	0	616 7	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			6167		
g	Asset reconstructio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		

	n companies															
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	NBFCs	1	28	0	0	28	0	28	0	28	0	0	0	0	0	28
	registered with RBI		20	O						20			O			20
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	49	49604 95	0	0	4960495	15.28	49604 95	0	496 049 5	15.28	0	15.28	0	0	49591 80
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	94	47880 1	0	0	478801	1.48	47880 1	0	478 801	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	47880 1
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	710	0	0	710	0	710	0	710	0	0	0	0	0	710
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	(specify)																
	Sub-Total	9'	7	47951	0	0	479511	1.48	47951		479	1.48	0	1.48	0	0	47951
	(B)(2)		•	1					1		511						1
3	Central	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government																
	/ State																
	Government(
	s)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	n	0	
a	Central Government	U		U	0	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	0
	/ President of																
	India																
b	State	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D	Government	U		U	U	U	U	U	O	U			U	U	U		
	/ Governor																
c	Shareholding	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by																
	Companies or																
	Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where																
	Central /																
	State																
	Government																
	is a promoter	2			2		2	2	2			0			0		
	Sub-Total	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	(B)(3)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		n
4	Non- institutions	0		0	0	U	U	U	0	0	0	U	U	U	U	0	0
	Associate	0		<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	companies /	U		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	0	
	Subsidiaries																
b	Directors and	2	•	162	0	0	162	0	162	0	162	0	0	0	0	0	162
	their relatives			102			102		102		102	Ĭ					
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																

Resident Service Ser						,											
Personnel			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Relatives of promoters		Managerial															
promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category) e Irusts where any person belonging to "Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f myestor 1 88189 0 0 88189 0.27 88189 0 881 0.27 0 0.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		Personnel															
Content than Timmediate Relatives' of promoters disclosed under Promoter and Promoter Group' Category Categor			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
"Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Croup" category)		promoters															
Relatives" of promoters disclosed under		(other than															
promoters disclosed under Promoter and Promoter Group" category)		"Immediate															
disclosed under Promoter and Promoter Group" Category)		Relatives" of															
under		promoters															
"Promoter and Promoter Group"		disclosed															
and Promoter Group" category		under															
Croup" Category Categor		"Promoter															
Category		and Promoter															
Category		Group"															
any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		category)															
belonging to "Promoter and Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
belonging to "Promoter and Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		any person															
"Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident 1990 30536 0 0 3053609 9.41 30536 0 305 9.41 0 9.41 0 0 29551 Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs																	
Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust" f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		"Promoter															
Category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		and Promoter															
Category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		Group"															
"trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"																	
or "author of the trust" f																	
the trust"		"beneficiary",															
f Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		or "author of															
Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident John John John John John John John John		the trust"															
and Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	f	Investor	1	88189	0	0	88189	0.27	88189	0		0.27	0	0.27	0	0	88189
Protection Fund (IEPF) g Resident		Education									89						
Fund (IEPF)		and															
g Resident 39300 30536 0 0 3053609 9.41 30536 0 305 9.41 0 9.41 0 0 29551 Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		Protection															
Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		Fund (IEPF)															
Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs			39300		0	0	3053609	9.41		0		9.41	0	9.41	0	0	
nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs				09					09		360						74
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs											9						
up to Rs. 2 lakhs		nominal															
up to Rs. 2 lakhs		share capital															
lakhs																	
h Resident 4 12908 0 0 129088 0.4 12908 0 129 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 12908																	
	h	Resident	4	12908	0	0	129088	0.4	12908	0	129	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	12908

	Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		8					8		088						8
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1543	21695 4	0	0	216954	0.67	21695 4	0	216 954	0.67	0	0.67	0	0	21499 1
j	Foreign Nationals	1	240	0	0	240	0	240	0	240	0	0	0	0	0	240
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	393	47185 2	0	0	471852	1.45	47185 2	0	471 852	1.45	0	1.45	0	0	47074 5
m	Any Other (specify)	956	13086 3	0	0	130863	0.4	13086 3	0	130 863	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	13082 8
	Clearing Members	3	80	0	0	80	0	80	0	80	0	0	0	0	0	80
	HUF	909	86672	0	0	86672	0.27	86672	0	866 72	0.27	0	0.27	0	0	86637
	Others	42	42817	0	0	42817	0.13	42817	0	428 17	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	42817
	Trusts	2	1294	0	0	1294	0	1294	0	129 4	0	0	0	0	0	1294
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	42200	40909 57	0	0	4090957	12.6	40909 57	0	409 095 7	12.6	0	12.6	0	0	39894 17
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)	42346	95309 63	0	0	9530963	29.36	95309 63	0	953 096 3	29.36	0	29.36	0	0	94281 08

 $\label{thm:continuous} Table\ IV\ \hbox{-}\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Non\ Promoter-\ Non\ Public\ shareholder$

	Category & of the Shareholder (1)	PAN (II)	No. share older (III)	No. fully paid up equit share § (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi Deposito Receipt (VI)	Total shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareh ding % calcula d as per SCKR, 1957 Aş a % (A+B+C	eı	ıch çlas	ss of X)	Total as a % of Total Votin	No. of Shares Underlyi Qutstand convertib securitie (includin Warrant (X)	conversio of convertib securities as a	Loc sh (X	As a % of	ple otl enci	mber hares dged herwis umber (III) As a % of	Number equity shares in demateria ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
1				0	0	0	0		SS X	şs Y		right	0	percentag of, share capital) (XI)		tot al Sh	t ap pl	tota l shar	0
1	Custodian/D R Holder		U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. Nationali Details of holding/exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether Date of direct or indirect.	pf .
---	------

	in case of a foreign national	ty	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation/ acquisitu significan honoficia
			Table	VI - Statement show	ving foreign owners	hin limite		
	Particular				Statement showing foreign ownership Approved Limits (%) U		Utilized Limit (%)	
			Table	e II- Unclaim Detail	5			
D 1 11 101	1 • 1		1 1 1	1 1 11			1	
Details of Share					letails such as num ing rights which ar		ders, outstandin	g
No. of shareholde	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			*	No of share held			
Details of Share			ned may be give		s letails such as num ing rights which ar		ders, outstandin	g
No. of shareholde			•	*	No of share held			
			Table 1	III- Person in Conce	rt			
	Details of	f the share	holders acting a		rt including their S	hareholding		

For Procter & Gamble Hygiene and Health Care Limited

Sd/-Ghanashyam Hegde Company Secretary